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Monday@ARC 2025 Season 1 (Jan-May) · Mon@ARC C

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 19 Jan 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Cooler Cats have a BYE.

Mon 20 Jan 2025 18:15 Court 2a Notorious D.I.G. Balling Bobcats

Mon 20 Jan 2025 19:20 Court 2a Peach Cobblers Sets on the beach

Mon 20 Jan 2025 20:25 Court 2a Hold My Beer Block n Roll

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Peach Cobblers have a BYE.

Mon 03 Feb 2025 18:15 Court 2a Block n Roll Balling Bobcats

Mon 03 Feb 2025 19:20 Court 2a Notorious D.I.G. Cooler Cats

Mon 03 Feb 2025 20:25 Court 2a Hold My Beer Sets on the beach
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Block n Roll have a BYE.

Mon 10 Feb 2025 18:15 Court 2a Balling Bobcats Hold My Beer

Mon 10 Feb 2025 19:20 Court 2a Cooler Cats Peach Cobblers

Mon 10 Feb 2025 20:25 Court 2a Sets on the beach Notorious D.I.G.

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Balling Bobcats have a BYE.

Mon 17 Feb 2025 18:15 Court 2a Peach Cobblers Notorious D.I.G.

Mon 17 Feb 2025 19:20 Court 2a Sets on the beach Block n Roll

Mon 17 Feb 2025 20:25 Court 2a Cooler Cats Hold My Beer

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Hold My Beer have a BYE.
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Mon 24 Feb 2025 18:15 Court 2a Balling Bobcats Peach Cobblers

Mon 24 Feb 2025 19:20 Court 2a Block n Roll Notorious D.I.G.

Mon 24 Feb 2025 20:25 Court 2a Sets on the beach Cooler Cats

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sets on the beach have a BYE.

Mon 03 Mar 2025 18:15 Court 2a Peach Cobblers Block n Roll

Mon 03 Mar 2025 19:20 Court 2a Cooler Cats Balling Bobcats

Mon 03 Mar 2025 20:25 Court 2a Notorious D.I.G. Hold My Beer

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Notorious D.I.G. have a BYE.

Mon 17 Mar 2025 18:15 Court 2a Balling Bobcats Sets on the beach

Mon 17 Mar 2025 19:20 Court 2a Hold My Beer Peach Cobblers

Mon 17 Mar 2025 20:25 Court 2a Block n Roll Cooler Cats

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025
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ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Balling Bobcats have a BYE.

Mon 24 Mar 2025 18:15 Court 2a Peach Cobblers Notorious D.I.G.

Mon 24 Mar 2025 19:20 Court 2a Sets on the beach Block n Roll

Mon 24 Mar 2025 20:25 Court 2a Cooler Cats Hold My Beer

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Peach Cobblers have a BYE.

Mon 31 Mar 2025 18:15 Court 2a Block n Roll Balling Bobcats

Mon 31 Mar 2025 19:20 Court 2a Notorious D.I.G. Cooler Cats

Mon 31 Mar 2025 20:25 Court 2a Hold My Beer Sets on the beach

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sets on the beach have a BYE.

Mon 07 Apr 2025 18:15 Court 2a Peach Cobblers Block n Roll

Mon 07 Apr 2025 19:20 Court 2a Cooler Cats Balling Bobcats

Mon 07 Apr 2025 20:25 Court 2a Notorious D.I.G. Hold My Beer
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 13 Apr 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Cooler Cats have a BYE.

Mon 14 Apr 2025 18:15 Court 2a Notorious D.I.G. Balling Bobcats

Mon 14 Apr 2025 19:20 Court 2a Peach Cobblers Sets on the beach

Mon 14 Apr 2025 20:25 Court 2a Hold My Beer Block n Roll

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Hold My Beer have a BYE.

Mon 28 Apr 2025 18:15 Court 2a Balling Bobcats Peach Cobblers

Mon 28 Apr 2025 19:20 Court 2a Block n Roll Notorious D.I.G.

Mon 28 Apr 2025 20:25 Court 2a Sets on the beach Cooler Cats
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